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Highest Degre:

Nature of Qualification
appointment (NET/SET/SLE
(Against Ph.D./D.M/M.C
ID Sanctioned D.N.B
number/Aadhar Date of post, Superspeciality/
Sr. number (not joining temporary, | Name of the | Sc./D.Litt.) an:
No. Name mandatory) Email Gender | Designation | institution | permanent) | Department Year of obtainir
1 | Dr. Sunnapwar Vivek 999472119538 | s.k.sunnapwar@gmail.com Male Principal 28/11/2005 Permanent Mechanical | PH.D May, 2004
: ’ : 3 Professor .
2 | Dr.Vivek K.Yakkundi 389912477240 | me.vkyakundi@ltce.Itjss.net Male (Dean R&D) 15/07/2007 Permanent Mechanical PH.D. 2009
. Professor :
3 | Dr. Chandrababu D. 486477212945 | chandrabd@gmail.com Male (HO.D) 04/09/1996 Permanent Mechanical PHLD 2013
4 | Dr. Avinash Sarode 543092641604 | me.asarode@ltce.ltjss.net Male Professor 01/07/2000 Permanent Mechanical | PH.D July, 2012
5 | Dr. Jayash J. Dange 776442291455 | me jjdange@ltce.ltjss.net Male Professor 10/08/1998 Permanent Mechanical | PH.D June ,2015
6 | Dr. S.D. Dalvi 249469143851 | me.sddalvi@ltce.tjss.net Male | Associate Prof. | 01/10/2015 Permanent Mechanical | PH.D February, 2C
7 | Mr. Vijoy Kumar 444450590824 | vijoy. kmr@gmail.com Male Assist.Prof 04/08/1997 Permanent Mechanical |M.E. 1991
8 | Dr. Sunil Satao 878079528195 | me.ssatao@ltce ltjss.net Male AssistProf | 19/07/2010 | Permanent | Mechanical 2"5{1‘17) D
9 | Mrs. Preethakumari 911097159528 | me.preethakumari@]tce.ltjss.net | Female Assist.Prof 08/12/1998 Permanent Mechanical | M.E. 2012
10 | Mr. Bhadane Mahesh 266602175563 | bhadanems@yahoo.co.in Male Assist.Prof 28/08/2005 Permanent Mechanical | M.TECH 2005
11 | Mr. Ajay Kashikar 865408081253 | ajaykashikarl @gmail.com Male Assist.Prof 24/08/2005 Permanent Mechanical | M.E. 2010
12 | Ms.Archana Gaikwad 732198518791 | me.adarandale@ltce.ltjss.net Female Assist.Prof 09/07/2007 Permanent Mechanical | M.E. 2010
13 | Mr.Anil Magare 307516605851 | anilmagare@gmail.com Male Assist.Prof 29/07/2010 Permanent Mechanical | M.E. 2009
14 | Mr.Bennur Srinivasa 968545341435 | me.sbennur.ltce@ltjss.net Male A'P'S(W/ShOP 20/06/2011 Permanent Mechanical
upt.) M.E. 2006
15 | Ms. Shweta Matey 337458875971 | shwetaO4july @yahoo.co.in Female Assist.Prof 01/07/2011 Permanent Mechanical | M.TECH 2009
16 | Mr. Milind Deotale 922882597776 | milinddeotale@rediffmail.com Male Assist.Prof 08/01/2015 Permanent Mechanical | M.E. 2008
17 | Ms. Snehal Junnarkar 273443903646 | snehal. junnarkar@gmail.com Female Assist.Prof 08/12/2014 Permanent Mechanical | M.E. 2007
18 | Mr. Harikumar K.S. 565591664695 | harikumarltcoe@yahoo.com Male Assist.Prof 12/08/2014 Permanent Mechanical | M.E. 2014
19 | Mrs. Suchita Lokhande 609736260625 | suchita.lok@gmail.com Female Assist.Prof 21/01/2015 Permanent Mechanical | PH.D. 2017
20 | Ms. Ujwala Pandharkar 618284702726 | pumech@gmail.com Female Assist.Prof 07/08/2015 Permanent Mechanical | M.E. 2014
21 | Mr. More Hemant M. 732135546364 | hemantmore5690@gmail.com Male Assist.Prof 07/08/2015 Permanent Mechanical | M.TECH 2015
22 | Mrs. Meera Kokate 319886287467 | meera.kokate@gmail.com Female Assist.Prof 07/08/2015 Permanent Mechanical | M.E. 2013
23 | Mr. Krishna Dwivedi 996023304914 | ksrd13@gmail.com Male Assist.Prof 17/08/2015 Permanent Mechanical | M.E. 2013
24 | Ms. Nimisha Shirbhate 303450754225 | nomotghare@gmail.com Female Assist.Prof 18/09/2015 Permanent Mechanical | M.E. 2014
7 b 785736677073 | kavitadhanawade2@gmail.com | Female ”Eﬁ%‘: [P)’_‘)’f 11/09/2005 |  Permanent | Mechanical | py 1y jorar 01
26 | Mr. V.S. Bhaskarwar 693338248437 | vinbhask@rediffmail.com Male Assist.Prof 11/08/1998 Permanent Mechanical | M.E. 2010
27 | Mr. Manoj Dhawade 305711375275 | me.mdhawade@ltce.ltjss.net Male Assist.Prof 12/08/2014 Permanent Mechanical | M.E. 2014
28 | Mrs. Smita Ganjare 801468867817 | smita.ganjarel S@gmail.com Female Assist.Prof 17/08/2015 Permanent Mechanical | M.E. 2013
30 | Dr. Shinde Subhash K. 701437231829 | ct skshinde@ltce Ijss.net Male | VI PRl /110172012 | Permanent | Computer | pyy 1y getober. 201
31 | Mrs. Chitra Wasnik 605513505975 | chitrawasnik@yahoo.com Female Assist.Prof 20/08/1996 Permanent Computer | M.TECH 2004
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32 | Mr. Rajendra D. Gawali 024846216455 | cse.rdgawali@ltce.tjss.net Male Assist.Prof 25/09/2002 Permanent Computer | M.E. 2008
33 | Dr.Monika Mangala 237681603768 | ct. mmangala@ltce.ltjss.net Female Assist.Prof 15/09/2009 Permanent Computer | M.E. 2007
34 | Mr. S.D. Naravadkar 978592298496 | ct.sdnarvadkar@ltce.ltjss.net Male Assist.Prof 31/07/2001 Permanent Computer | B.E. 1991
35 | Ms. Sulbha Yadav 600686863727 | ct.syadav@Itce.ltjss.net Female Assist.Prof 27/06/2005 Permanent Computer | M.E. 2011
36 | Mr. Manish Umale 811057840266 | ct.mumale@]tce.ltjss.net Male Assist.Prof 27/07/2001 Permanent Computer | M.E. 2010
37 | Mrs. Sonal Bankar 343133247409 | ct.sbhople@ltce.ltjss.net Female Assist.Prof 09/12/2003 Permanent Computer | M.E. 2009
38 | Ms. Kahkashan S. 660170163367 | kahkashan.ks@gmail.com Female Assist.Prof 27/06/2005 Permanent Computer | M.E. 2010
39 | Ms. Jyoti More 968492225754 | ctjsawant@ltce.ltjss.net Female Assist.Prof 10/07/2006 Permanent Computer | M. TECH 2006
40 | Ms.Sheetal Dhamal 539605403585 | ct.skdhamal@ltce.ltjss.net Female Assist.Prof 10/07/2007 Permanent Computer | M.E. 2010
41 | Ms.Smita Attarde 870155885252 | smitaattarde@gmail.com Female Assist.Prof 10/07/2007 Permanent Computer | M.E. 2010
42 | Ms.Shobha Lolge 673528077114 | ct.sslolge@ltce.Itjss.net Female Assist.Prof 11/07/2007 Permanent Computer | M.E. 2008
43 | Ms.Chaitrali Chaudhari 663828510811 | ct.cchaudhari@ltce.Itjss.net Female Assist.Prof 13/07/2007 Permanent Computer | M.E. 2011
44 | Ms.Smita Ambarkar 532776502487 | ct.sambarkar@ltce. Itjss.net Female Assist.Prof 14/07/2010 Permanent Computer | M.E. 2009
45 | Ms.Shikha Gupta 977083412996 | ct.sgupta@ltce.ltjss.net Female Assist.Prof 19/07/2010 Permanent Computer | M.TECH 2010
46 | Mr. Jayendra S. Jadhav 298462266888 | ct.jsjadhav@ltce.ltjss.net Male Assist.Prof 04/07/2011 Permanent Computer | M.E. 2010
47 | Ms. Shanjivani Deokar 313698369145 | sanjivanideokar@gmail.com Female Assist.Prof 26/07/2012 Permanent Computer | M.E. 2008
48 | Ms. Rakhi Akhare 638343953541 | rakhiakhare@yahoo.co.in Female Assist.Prof 08/12/2014 Permanent Computer | M.E. 2014
49 | Ms. Archana Naware 999332705601 | archana.naware@gmail.com Female Assist.Prof 08/12/2014 Permanent Computer | M.E. 2014
50 | Ms. Pranjali Gurnule 957334648049 | pranjali_a27@rediffmail.com Female Assist.Prof 07/08/2015 Permanent Computer | M.E. 2014
51 | Mr. Datta Deshmukh 797931458643 | deshmukh.datta7@gmail.com Male Assist.Prof 2508/2015 Permanent Computer | M.E. 2014
52 | Mr.Sudhakar Jadhav 616820331889 | ssjltcoel 0@gmail.com Male Assist.Prof 14/07/2010 Permanent Computer | M.E. 2015
53 | Dr. C.M. Wankhade 341988287068 | cmwankhade@yahoo.co.in Male | ASSISLPrOf 1510811997 | Permanent Electrical
(HO.D) PH.D. 2015
54 | Ms. Madhawi Kumari 252303850008 | ep.mkumari@ltce.ltjss.net Female Assist.Prof 27/06/2005 Permanent Electrical |PH.D, 2019
55 | Mr. Ninad Totare 384378964032 | ep.ntotare@ltce.ltjss.net Male Assist.Prof 15/07/2010 Permanent Electrical M.E. 2000
56 | Ms. Shruti Nema 917162554579 | ep.snema@ltce.ltjss.net Female Assist.Prof 27/06/2005 Permanent Electrical | M.E. 2010
57 | Dr. Shilpa Kapse 689506385485 | ep.skapse@ltce.tjss.net Female Assist.Prof 27/06/2005 Permanent Electrical | PH.D February, 2C
58 | Ms.Ujwala Tade 14085245408512 | ep.uptade@ltce.Itjss.net Female Assist.Prof 16/07/2007 Permanent Electrical | M.E. 2008
59 | Ms.Rekha Sonune 225954263943 | ep.rsonune@]tce.ltjss.net Female Assist.Prof 13/07/2007 Permanent Electrical M.E. 2003
60 | Ms.Megha Deotale 241591791592 | ep.mdchaple@ltce.ltjss.net Female Assist. Prof 17/07/2007 Permanent Electrical | PH.D January, 202
61 |Ms.Neelam Pinjari 458856545814 | ep.npinjari@ltce.ltjss.net Female Assist.Prof 14/07/2008 Permanent Electrical | M.E. , Nov. 2003
62 | Mr. Nutan Attarde 968319759201 | nyattarde@gmail.com Female Assist.Prof 19/07/2011 Permanent Electrical | PH.D. 2015
63 | Mr. Kushal Dhawad 133443662326 | Kushal_chawad2000@yahoo.co | - npyre | assistProf | 0740872015 | Permanent | Electrical |\ p o5
64 | Dr.P.S.Sheeba 834084881577 | sheebaps@gmail.com Female Ass;)}cli.:g.el)l;rof. 04/01/2010 Permanent Electronics 2P(})10? Septunine;
65 | Dr. Prerana Shrivastava 667818290407 | prerana0l@hotmail.com Female Assist.Prof 15/07/2010 Permanent Electronics | M.E. 2007
66 | Ms. Shilpa Joshi 685303355823 | joshishilpal 0@rediffmail.com Female Assist.Prof 27/06/2005 Permanent Electronics | M.TECH 2008
67 | Dr. Shilpa Wakode 267786981226 | shilpa.wakode@gmail.com Female Assist.Prof 27/06/2005 Permanent Electronics | M.TECH 2004
68 | Dr. Nitin Jain 435182576742 | nitikanj@rediffmail.com Female Assist.Prof 12/07/2006 Permanent Electronics | M.E. 2010
69 | Mrs. Trupti Harhare 468403618157 | mtruptis@gmail.com Male Assist.Prof 21/07/2006 Permanent Electronics | M.E. 2005
70 | Ms. Savitha Devaraj 247178411332 | saitha82@gmail.com Female Assist.Prof 21/07/2006 Permanent Electronics | M.E. 2007
71 | Dr.Vaishali Ramtekkar 971728532430 | vaishali96@gmail.com Female Assist.Prof 02/07/2008 Permanent Electronics | M.E.2006
72 | Ms. Swati Chaudhari 284587072687 | swati05in@yahoo.com Female Assist.Prof 13/07/2010 Permanent Electronics | M.TECH 2007
73 | Ms. Neeta Gargote 337910848393 | nita_9000@yahoo.com Female Assist.Prof 13/07/2010 Permanent Electronics | M.E. 2008
74 | Dr. RN. Duche 781117722548 | mduche@rediffmail.com Male Peihanor 15/10/2015 |  Permanent EXTC ;
(H.0.D) PH.D April, 2014
75 | Mrs.Rupali Sawant 321785688660 | rupaliranesawant@gmail.com Female Assist.Prof 15/07/2010 Permanent EXIC M.E. 2002
~
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PH.D. February ,

76 ?;:ﬁ;;jesmee Amitkunar | 1190109204562 | rajeshree rokade@gmail.com | Female | AssistProf | 06/03/2012 | Permanent B e
1
i ! M.TECH, 2002
T mrostg{]ar;c:ana hs 200270498405 | vandanamotghare@gmail.com Female Assist.Prof 15/09/2003 Permanent EXTC
a
78 | Ms. Nandini Nag 918001397086 | nandinicnag@gmail.com Female Assist.Prof 10/07/2006 Permanent EXTC M.E. 2006
79 | Mr. V.S. Kshirsagar 205415298659 | et.vskshirsagar@ltce.Itjss.net Male Assist.Prof 27/06/2005 Permanent EXTC M.E, 2013
80 | Mr. Nitin Deotale 914086111401 | et.ntdeotale@ltce. Itjss.net Male Assist.Prof 10/07/2006 Permanent EXTC M.E. 2006
81 | Ms. Pranita Potey 447941385006 | et.ppotey@ltce.Itjss.net Female Assist.Prof 11/07/2006 Permanent EXTC M.E. 2012
82 | Mrs.Sunita Sachin Chavan | 465888256232 | et.snmunde@ltce.ltjss.net Female Assist.Prof 22/06/2006 Permanent EXTC M.TECH, 2007
83 | Ms.Supriya Sonsurkar 608850080878 | supriya.sonsurkar15@gmail.com | Female Assist.Prof 13/07/2010 Permanent EXTC M.TECH, 2010
84 | Mr. Devidas Chikhale 287099725239 | et.dchikhale@ltce Itjss.net Male Assist.Prof 07/04/2011 Permanent EXTC M.E. 2013
85 | Ms. Gitimayee Sahoo 257064083669 | giti.sahoo@gmail.com Female Assist.Prof 18/07/2012 Permanent EXTC M.TECH, 2008
86 | Mr. Sheshmal Shingne 718549621391 | ssheshmals@gmail.com Male Assist.Prof 05/01/2015 Permanent EXIC M.TECH 2014
87 | Ms. Jayashree Sonawane | 924125335146 ﬁyas*"emnawa"ejS@gma"'°° Female | AssistProf | 12/08/2014 | Permanent e I Lt
88 | Mr. Mohd. Farhan 670911497319 | far7866686@gmail.com Male Assist.Prof 07/08/2015 Permanent EXTC M.E. 2014
89 | Ms.Gauri Ashtankar 380704275739 | gauri_riddhi@yahoo.co.in Female Assist.Prof 07/08/2015 Permanent EXTC M.E. 2011
90 |Mr. Vaibhav N. Palav 622777416883 | vaibhavnpalav@gmail.com Male Assist.Prof 07/08/2015 Permanent EXTC M.E. 2015
91 |Ms. Susmita Dutta 353887276713 | susmita.iar@gmail.com Female Assist.Prof 19/08/2015 Permanent EXTC M.E. 2008
92 | Ms. Vrushali Bendre 232703288732 | vrushalibendre18@gmail.com Female Assist.Prof 19/08/2015 Permanent EXTC M.E. 2014
93 | Mrs. K.V. Nimi 930294688012 | fymaths kvnimi@ltce ltjss.net | Female A(S}j'so”g;’f 20/08/1998 |  Permanent T Lt i
94 | Dr.(Mrs). Krishna Singhal 390806682573 | fymaths.ksinghal@ltce.ltjss.net Female Assist.Prof 23/07/2002 Permanent Maths PHD:
MATHAMATICS
2016
95 | Ms. Sheetal H. Thakare 779448082601 | fymaths shthakare@ltce.ltjss.net | Female Assist.Prof 12/07/2006 Permanent Maths NET
MATHEMATICS
2015
96 |Mrs K V.S Ratnakumari | 645820531775 g'::t‘hs‘k"s’amak“ma"@me"“ Female | AssistProf | 16/07/2007 | Permanent Doy | DERC MR
97 | Dr.(Mrs.) Trishla Garg 730970589492 | fymaths.tgarg@ltce.ltjss.net Female Assist.Prof 15/072010 Permanent Maths PH.D.
MATHAMATICS
2016
98 | Mr. J.N. Malwatkar 862911928528 | jaimalwatkar@gmail.com Male Assist.Prof 15/01/2015 Permanent Maths NET
MATHEMATICS
2011
99 | Mrs. Priya Tilak 370558174742 | tilakpriya84@gmail.com Female ”‘(S]j‘sot"g;’f 07012000 | Permanent | Appl. Phy. | MgCPHYSICS
100 | Mrs. Nileema Patil 599001875489 | fyphy.npatil@ltce Itjss.net Female | AssistProf | 26/08/2005 | Permanent | Appl Phy. | Do THYSICS
101 | Ms. Madhuri Samel 703936992973 | fyphy. msamel@ltce.Itjss.net Female Assist.Prof 15/07/2010 Permanent Appl. Phy. | M.PHILL 2010
Assist.Prof M.PHILL
5 9 40, !
102 | Mrs. Dolly Boban 519441794024 | dollyboban@yahoo.com Female (HOD) 27/08/1996 Permanent Appl. Chem. (CHEM), 1994
103 | Dr. (Mrs.) Renu Wasu 556020361047 | fyche.rwasu@ltce.ltjss.net Female Assist.Prof 03/07/2000 Permanent Appl. Chem. I]’lgl.glg.Chemlstry
104 | Ms.Geeta G. 965306511074 | geetha.g1709@gmail.com Female A(S}S{'So“g;’f 14/07/2010 |  Permanent TR v o s
105 | Dr.(Mrs.) Rashmi Rani 693832327765 | rashmi.hooda@gmail.com Female Assist.Prof 07/07/2011 Permanent C.S: PH.D. July 2016
106 | Mrs.Chitralekha Ganphule | 952177446861 | chitralekha2603@gmail.com Female Liabrarian 21/08/2001 Permanent Library M.LIB 1996
107 | Mr. Suprabhat Mohod slbatiminns. LogcihametotBgmal oo | Mals |- Asisivor | onowmors | ABNSE | yegiey |NTSIREE
Sanctioned post
108 | Ms. Swati Rahate 759521442615 | swati.rahate363@gmail.com Female | AssistProf | 07/04/2019 Agpinat Moshanioel | M-E- 3013
Sanctioned post
109 | Mr Ashutosh Singh 945905280792 | ashunit3193@gmail.com Male | AssistProf | 07042019 | ABNMU | Mecnanica | MTECH, 2013
Sanctioned post
110 | Mr. Rajesh Gadekar 554579535974 | rajeshgadekar@ymail.com Male | AssistProf | 07/04/2019 Agpos Mechanical | ME 2012

Sanctioned post
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Sanctioned post
111 | Mr. Mohit Tripathi 317600755043 | mohittripathi@gmail.com Male AssistProf | 07/04/2019 | ¢ gi%;igjtpost M
112 | Mr. Zeeshan Ahmad 570328683787 | zeeshan.rcoe@gmail.com Male Assist.Prof 07/04/2019 Sangi%;i:;tpost et i
113 | Mr. Uday Kumar Paliwal | 715608104676 | udaypaliwal@gmail.com Male AssistProf | 07/042019 | gi%:;li:(sitpost S
114 | Mr. Pratik R. Mahalle 225852871400 | pratikmahalle92@gmail.com Male Assist.Prof 07/04/2019 Sangﬁ\i:stpog Mechanical |y, = 2012
115 | Mrs. Geetha Subramanian | 894572679187 | geethayhwh@gmail.com Female Assist.Prof 07/04/2019 Sangi%;ig;tpog PRI S
116 | Mr. Gaurav S. Chaure 832800052516 | gaurav.chaure@gmail.com Male Assist.Prof | 07/04/2019 Sangi%:::;tpost Vit e
117 | Mr. Sunil Kadam 249941187512 | kadamsunil 586@gmail.com Male Assist.Prof 07/04/2019 | ¢ gi%)ili:;tpost Mechanical e
118 | Mr. Vishnu S. Kendre 713508197786 | vishnu kendre4@gmail.com Male Assist.Prof 07/04/2019 P “:i%)z:\i:jtpost i) i
119 | Mr. Suman Sourav 865896339418 | me.ssuman@ltce.ltjss.net Male Assist.Prof 07/04/2019 Sangi%ili:;tpou MR s
120 | Mr. Sunny Sarraf 545267310890 | fightersunny@gmail.com Male Assist.Prof 07/04/2019 Sangi%)a:;l;tpoﬁ Mechanical |y po1
121 | Mr. Satish Gaikar 838156952082 | satish7.gaikar1991@gmail.com Male Assist.Prof 07/04/2019 ot gi%::ligcsitpost Mechanical M.E. 2014
122 m‘i':él\’aisha]i Ramdas 257913468497 | vaishalimisal@gmail.com Female | Assist.Prof | 07/04/2019 Sanc‘:ﬁ)ﬁ:;tmst B |
123 | Mrs. Savita Gole 330002781893 | saunashik_26@rediffmail.com | Female | AssistProf | 07/01/2019 Sangia;:?post o g
124 | Mrs. Aarteei Panchal 614580255465 | aarti.panchal1989@gmail.com Female Assist.Prof 07/01/2019 Sancl?i%a:z;tpog Cs. W
125 | Mrs. Nomita Kolnoorkar | 894151433368 | nomitasb@gmail.com Female | Assist.Prof | 07/01/2019 sanﬁifé‘i‘post i St
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